HUTCHISONPORTS

o BELGIUM

Contact Details

Hutchison Ports Belgium

Terminal services

HUTCHISONPORTS

Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal

Transport services

Daily business
(Monday to
Friday, during
office hours)

Assistant Terminal Operations
Supervisor - IT — Technical Service
T+32 38802705
alexanderde.leeuw@hutchisonports.be

Gate

T+32 388027 07 — Inne Smedts

T+32 3880 27 08 — Ellen Vandenbergh
balie.wlb@hutchisonports.be
6:00-19:00

Customer Service & Truck planning
T+323 88027 12 - llse De Peuter

T+32 3880 27 17 - Vladimir Charyshev

T +32 3 880 27 13 — Cedric Van Assche
customerservice.wlb@hutchisonports.be
08:30-16:30

Transport Planning Barge

T +32 3 880 27 03 — Steve De Saeger

T +32 3 880 27 04 — Mehtap Yucel
Transportplanning.wlb@hutchisonports.be
08:30-16:30

Supervisor Terminal Operations

Lieven Vanderheyden

T+3238802710

M +32 474 97 41 40
lieven.vanderheyden@hutchisonports.be

Supervisor Customer Service & Transport
Planning

Guy Van Looy

T+3238802709

M +32475282246
guyvan.looy@hutchisonports.be

Hutchison Ports Belgium, Victor Dumonlaan 12, 2830 Willebroek
IBAN: BE10 7194 0011 2404 - BIC: ABNABE2A
BTW-nummer: BE 0472.022.982
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o BELGIUM
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Hutchison Ports Belgium

Hutchison Ports Europe Intermodal

Terminal services

Transport services

Out of office
hours

Supervisor Terminal Operations
Lieven Vanderheyden
M +32 474 97 41 40

lieven.vanderheyden@hutchisonports.be

Supervisor Customer Service &
Transport Planning

Guy Van Looy

T+3238802709

M +32475282246
guyvan.looy@hutchisonports.be

Management

Martine Hiel

Managing Director

M +32 476 32 46 58
martine.hiel@hutchisonports.be

Daniél ten Ham
General Manager
Inland Terminals ECT
M +31610339675
daniel.ten.ham@ect.nl

Sander Joosten

HPEI Network

M +31 6 20946675
sander.joosten@hutchisonports.nl

Kevin Raackow

HPEI Customer Service

M +31 6 23752271
kevin.raackow@hutchisonports.nl

Paul Zoeter

General Manager HPEI Operations
M+31651322724
paul.zoeter@hutchisonports.nl

General enquiries

Sales
(Monday to
Friday, during
office hours)

Inside Sales

Heidi Pintens
T+32388027 14
sales.be@hutchisonports.be

Finance
(Monday to
Friday, during
office hours)

Bookkeeping

Evi Pauwels

T+3238802706
evi.pauwels@hutchisonports.be

Invoicing

Yentl Peeters

T+3238802719
yventl.peeters@hutchisonports.be

invoicing.wlb@hutchisonports.be

Bookkeeping

Evi Pauwels

T+3238802706
evi.pauwels@hutchisonports.be

Invoicing

Yentl Peeters

T+3238802719
yentl.peeters@hutchisonports.be
invoicing.wlb@hutchisonports.be
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